First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Awerage Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Awerage Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Awverage Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Awerage Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns

36
142
3.9

33
17
51.5
260

253
7.44
15.29

395
35.95
64.05

70
5.6

36

286
47.7

20
5.0

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Awerage Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Awerage Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns

14
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32
91
2.8

24
11
45.8
188

180
7.20
17.09

271
33.58
66.42

57
4.8

BN

233
46.6

22
7.3



Yards Returned
Awerage Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoweries
*Extra Points

2Pt Conwersions

2Pt Conwersion Attempts
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency

84
21.0

76

o

w
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Yards Returned
Awerage Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoweries
*Extra Points

2Pt Conwersions

2Pt Conwversion Attempts
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency

164
27.3

55

w
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100.00
27:14
25.0



Rushing:
C. Smith
Dixon
Banaszak
Todd
Hubbard

Receiving:
Biletnikoff
Wells
Dixon

C. Smith
Cannon
Hagberg

Passing:
Lamonica

Punt Returns:

Atkinson
Sherman

Kickoff
Returns
Atkinson
Sherman

Punting:
Eischeid

Kicking:
Blanda
Eischeid

Interceptions:

H. Williams
Wilson

Sacks:
Keating
Dotson

Att
11
14

[COIE N

Rec.

PN WNS_~O

Att
33

No.

No.

No.

KO

No.

No.
0.5
0.5

Yards
45
54

28

Yards
95
94
36

12

16

Com

17

FC

Yrds
40
44

Yrds
286

Avg.
4.1
3.9
2.3
15
9.3

Avg.
19.0
23.5
18.0

2.3
6.0
16.0

Pct
Com
51.5

Yrds
20

Avg.
20.0
22.0

Avg.
a7.7

FGA

Avg.
0.0
4.0

RAIDERS

7 | Y2

Long
52
57
34
5
8
16

Yards
Gained
260

Avg.
5.0
0.0

Long
22.0
28.0

Long
60

TD

O OO oo

TD

P OOONNDN

TD

Long

TD

Blk

FG%
50

TD

Long
57

TD
0
0

Had
Int.
2

Pct
TD
15.2

Long XPA XPM

40

5
0

5
0

Pct
Int
6.1

XP%
100

Avg.
Gain
7.9

Points
8
0

Rating
92.2



Rushing:
Snell
Boozer
Mathis
White
Namath

Receiving:
Sauer
Lammons
Snell
Boozer
Mathis
Stewart

Passing:
Namath
Woodall

Punt Returns:

Battle
Baird

Kickoff
Returns
Battle
Richards

Punting:
O'Neal

Kicking:
J. Turner

Interceptions:

Gordon
Crane

Sacks:
Philbin
Thompson

Att
12
10

e

Rec.

PR R NR O

Att
22

No.

No.

No.

KO

No.

No.
0.5
0.5

Yards
34

38

Yards
149

Com
10

FC

Yrds
140
24

Yrds
233

B

Yrds

21
15

Avg.
2.8
0.8
4.8
4.0
7.0

Avg.
29.8
12.0

4.5
-1.0
17.0
2.0
Pct

Com
45.5
50.0

Yrds

13

Avg.
28.0
24.0

Avg.
46.6

FGA

Avg.

21.0
15.0

Long
11

16

Long
82
12

17

Yards
Gained
158
30

Avg.
9.0
0.0

Long
40
24

Long
50

FGM

Long

21
15

TD

TD

TD

TD

Blk

O O OOk
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FG%
100

TD

0
0

Long

Had
Int.
2
0

Pct

TD
4.5
0.0

Long XPA XPM

43

2

2

Pct

Int
9.1
0.0

XP%
100

Avg.

Gain
7.2
15.0

Points
5

Rating
47.2
95.8






