



First Downs	20	First Downs	14
Rushing	6	Rushing	6
Passing	10	Passing	8
Penalty	4	Penalty	0
Rushes	36	Rushes	32
Yards Gained (Net)	142	Yards Gained (Net)	91
Average Gain	3.9	Average Gain	2.8
Passes Attempted	33	Passes Attempted	24
Completed	17	Completed	11
Percent Completed	51.5	Percent Completed	45.8
Total Yards Gained	260	Total Yards Gained	188
Passer Tackled	1	Passer Tackled	1
Yards Lost	7	Yards Lost	8
Net Yards Gained	253	Net Yards Gained	180
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	7.44	Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	7.20
Yards Gained Per Completion	15.29	Yards Gained Per Completion	17.09
Net Yards Gained		Net Yards Gained	
Rushing and Passing	395	Rushing and Passing	271
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	35.95	Percent Total Yards - Rushing	33.58
Percent Total Yards - Passing	64.05	Percent Total Yards - Passing	66.42
Ball Control Plays	70	Ball Control Plays	57
Average Gain (Net)	5.6	Average Gain (Net)	4.8
Interceptions		Interceptions	
Had Intercepted	2	Had Intercepted	2
Yards Opponents Returned	36	Yards Opponents Returned	4
Returned by Opponents for TD	0	Returned by Opponents for TD	0
Punts	6	Punts	5
Yards Punted	286	Yards Punted	233
Average Yards Per Punt	47.7	Average Yards Per Punt	46.6
Punt Returns	4	Punt Returns	3
Yards Returned	20	Yards Returned	22
Average Yards Per Return	5.0	Average Yards Per Return	7.3
Returned for TD	0	Returned for TD	0
Kickoff Returns	4	Kickoff Returns	6

Yards Returned	84	Yards Returned	164
Average Yards Per Return	21.0	Average Yards Per Return	27.3
Returned for TD	0	Returned for TD	0
Penalties	8	Penalties	7
Yards Penalized	76	Yards Penalized	55
Fumbles	1	Fumbles	4
Lost	0	Lost	3
Total Points Scored	38	Total Points Scored	17
Touchdowns (Total)	5	Touchdowns (Total)	2
Touchdowns Rushing	0	Touchdowns Rushing	1
_	5	_	1
Touchdowns Passing		Touchdowns Passing	-
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	0	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	0
*Extra Points	5	*Extra Points	2
2Pt Conversions	0	2Pt Conversions	0
2Pt Conversion Attempts	0	2Pt Conversion Attempts	0
Safeties	0	Safeties	0
Field Goals	1	Field Goals	1
Field Goal Attempts	2	Field Goal Attempts	1
Percent Successful	50.0	Percent Successful	100.00
Possession:	32:46	Possession:	27:14
Third Down Efficiency	35.3	Third Down Efficiency	25.0



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD						
C. Smith	11	45	4.1	14	0						
Dixon	14	54	3.9	9	0						
Banaszak	4	9	2.3	7	0						
Todd	4	6	1.5	4	0						
Hubbard	3	28	9.3	20	0						
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD						
Biletnikoff	5	95	19.0	52	2						
Wells	4	94	23.5	57	2						
Dixon	2	36	18.0	34	0						
C. Smith	3	7	2.3	5	0						
Cannon	2	12	6.0	8	0						
Hagberg	1	16	16.0	16	1						
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.	
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	Rating
Lamonica	33	17	51.5	260	5	57	2	15.2	6.1	7.9	92.2
Punt Returns:	No.	FC	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD					
Atkinson	4	0	20	5.0	8	0					
Sherman	0	1	0	0.0	0	0					
Kickoff											
Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD						
Atkinson	2	40	20.0	22.0	0						
Sherman	2	44	22.0	28.0	0						
Punting:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	Blk						
Eischeid	6	286	47.7	60	0						
Kicking:	ко	ТВ	FGA	FGM	FG%	Long	XPA	XPM	XP%	Points	
Blanda	0	0	2	1	50	40	5	5	100	8	
Eischeid	7	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Interceptions:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD						
H. Williams	1	0	0.0	0	0						
Wilson	1	4	4.0	4	0						
Sacks:	No.										
	NO. 0.5										
Keating	0.5										

Dotson

0.5



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD						
Snell	12	34	2.8	11	1						
Boozer	10	8	0.8	5	0						
Mathis	8	38	4.8	16	0						
White	1	4	4.0	4	0						
Namath	1	7	7.0	7	0						
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD						
Sauer	5	149	29.8	82	1						
Lammons	1	12	12.0	12	0						
Snell	2	9	4.5	7	0						
Boozer	1	-1	-1.0	-1	0						
Mathis	1	17	17.0	17	0						
Stewart	1	2	2.0	2	0						
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.	
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	Rating
Namath	22	10	45.5	158	1	82	2	4.5	9.1	7.2	47.2
Woodall	2	1	50.0	30	0	30	0	0.0	0.0	15.0	95.8
Punt Returns:	No.	FC	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD					
Battle	1	0	9	9.0	9	0					
Baird	2	1	13	0.0	7	0					
Kickoff											
Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD						
Battle	5	140	28.0	40	0						
Richards	1	24	24.0	24	0						
Punting:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	Blk						
O'Neal	5	233	46.6	50	0						
Kicking:	ко	ТВ	FGA	FGM	FG%	Long	XPA	XPM	XP%	Points	
J. Turner	4	0	1	1	100	43	2	2	100	5	
Interceptions:	No.	Yrds	Δνα	Long	TD						
Gordon	NO.	11 us 21	Avg. 21.0	Long 21	0						
Crane	1	15	15.0	15	0						
Cialle	ı	เอ	15.0	13	U						
Sacks:	No.										
Philbin	0.5										
Thompson	0.5										